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Hoover Geo S pres Dwight Way Hdw Co
r 2718 Dana Bkly

Hoover Gus L shipbldr r 1019A Filbert
Hoover Hayes L mach r 865 Apgar
Hoover Isaac J (Hoover & Welch) r 1333

96th av
Hoover Jas R carp r 2308 Adeline
Hoover Jennie Mrs rms 3142 Elm
Hoover Jennie Mrs lndy wkr b 580 35th
Hoover Jos F mach rms 1839 Harrison
Hoover Leo H mach Byron Jackson Iron
Wks (Bkly) r 865 Apgar

Hoover Mamie F Mrs r 1211 Delaware
Bkly

Hoover Pearl (wid Millard F) r 916 Cas-
tro

Hoover R mech Cuyler Lee r 2327 Web-
ster

Hoover Sylvia (wid Benj) b 2019 Encinal
av Ala

Hoover Walter H chef Commsry S P Co
b 579 27th

Hoover Wm barber r 3276 Garfield av
Ala

Hoover Wm D J porter Pullman Co r
2019 Encinal av Ala

Hoover W H elk r 2557 San Pab av
Hoover & Welch (S J Hoover C A
Welch) cigars 9533 B 14th

Hope Violet nurse b 2005 Brush
Hope Wm E elk r 2350 Waverly
Hoper Budd Mrs embalmer r 2317 San
Pab av

Hopken Albt H elk A Sutherland Co r
1603 Center

Hopken Henry W hlpr E H Williams b
1603 Center

Hopken Lueder C printer 2236 10th av
Hopken Matilda L (wid Lueder) b 2236

10th av
Hopkins Arth H mach r 1422 Brush
Hopkins Bertha Mrs r 2512 Benvenue av
Bkly

Hopkins Blake F mfr r 1109 Amador av
Bkly

Hopkins Chas b 3402 14th av
Hopkins Chas H switchmn S P Co r 1403

9th
Hopkins Chas W b 2241 Clinton av Ala
Hopkins Charlotte A mus tchr b 2360
E 19th

Hopkins Co The <lnc) J B Hopkins pres
N C Hopkins v-pres F R Hopkins sec
gro 1437 23d av

Hopkins Danl D elec r 2539 Orange av
Hopkins Earl painter b 4308 Grove
Hopkins Edith K tchr b 2512 Benvenue
av Bkly

Hopkins Edna stdt U of C b 1736 Oxford
Bkly

Hopkins Eliz (wid Earl) b 840 36th
Hopkins Emily A (wid Wm) r 1320 Alice
Hopkins Ernest J newspapermn r 1135

Gle»- av Bkly
Hopkins Floyd wire wkr W R Wilson b

4308 Grove
Hopkins Francis M mldr Best Steel Cast-

ing Co r 3352 14th av
Hopkins Frank B carp r 1130 Kirkham
Hopkins Frank R seo The Hopkins Co r

1439 23d av
Hopkins Genevieve phone opr b 1900 Calif
Pklv

Hopkins Geo mach b 945 Univ av Bkly
Hopkins Geo T W salsn rms Hotel Savoy
Hopkins Harry L. stdt U of C b 1376
Hearst av Bkly

Hopkins Hazel phone opr b lf<29 Ashby
av Bkly

Hopkins Henry wire wkr W R Wilson b
4308 Grove

Hopkins Jas C elk b 2360 E 19th
Hopkins Jas F elk S P Co b 1232 Center
Hopkins Jno mldr r 3402 14th av
Hopkins Jno truckmn S P Co r 993 Aileen
Hopkins Jno A (Jackson-Hopkins Co) r

1342 8th Ala
Hopkins Jno B pres The Hopkins Co r

2360 E 19lh
Hopkins Jno R carp b 702 Sycamore
Hopkins Josephine elk L 937 -S3d

Hopkins Justin S acct r 2241 Clinton av
Ala

Hopkins Laura T (wid Selby F) r 695
33d

Hopkins Leda Mrs elk r 829 E 19th
Hopkins Lewis B gro 2229 Mitchell
Hopkins Lillian C elk b 1554 Mozart Ala
Hopkins Marie (wid A D) r 1422 Brush
Hopkins Marjorie sub Bkly Pub Library
b 2512 Benvenue av Bkly

Hopkins Mary nurse rms 518 25th
Hopkins Mary A (wid Willis G) b 6518
Raymond

Hopkins Mildred actress b 937 33d
Hopkins Newton C elec fixt 1431 23d av r

2605 Wakefield av
Hopkins Robt J mgr r 5398 Belgrave pi
Hopkins Saml R waiter Commsry S P Co

r 614 43d
Hopkins Thos mach rms 716 Mkt
Hopkins Thos C elk Hotel Okld r 658 12th
Hopkins Thos W tore mn Darden Furn
Co r 2209 Bancroft Bkly

Hopkins Tillie Mrs r 2209 Bancroft Bkly
Hopkins Vincent W (Golden Rule Drug
& Gro Co) r 564 32d

Hopkins Wm B elk b 4308 Grove
Hopkins Wm H tmstr b 2605 Van Alstine
Hopkins Wm H wire wkr r 4308 Grove
Hopkins Wirt J trav salsn r 1336 Ade-

line
Hcpkinson Arth C acct r 2531 Buena
Vista way Bkly

Hopkinson Naaman D mgr r 1338 St

Hopkinson Sarah Mrs (St Elmo Apts)
2360 Waverly n .

Hopman R C firemn S P Co rms 1S06 7th
HopoL Louise (wid Jno) r 945 Grayson
Bkly

Hopp see also Happ and Hepp
Hopp Henrv C cabt mkr Tilden Lbr Co

(Bklv) r '1059 63d
Hoppe' Adolph B elk Cal Dress Pleating
Co b 1827 Parker Bkly

Hoppe Adolph J r 1827 Parker Bkly
Hoppe Anne elk Toft & Pennoyer b 616

Hoppe Cath M (wid Jno C) r 2624 Hil-
gard av Bkly „„„

-

Hoppe Esther bkpr Benj Gubin b 616 3<th

Hoppe Fred C cabt mkr r 1208 Buena Vis-
ta av Ala

Hoppe Jos r 616 37th
Hoppe Reinhold mfr r 2777 25th av
Hoppenberg Johanna P rms 1740 Ban-

croft Bkly ;:

Hoppenberg Mary M steno rms 1740 Ban-
croft Bkly _ m

Hopper Alfd J eontr bldr r 1769 Pleasant
Valley av

Hopper Edw D (Brown & Hopper) r 2365

Valley
Hopper Ellsworth S elec r 926 52d
Hopper Floyd M wrapper Taft & Pen-
noyer b 90 Glen av

Hopper Frank carp r 1016 Wood
Hopper Frank A carp b 809 22d
Hopper Frank B elec r 3033 West
Hopper Frank W agt r 5675 Ocean View i

dr
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